Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Gutridge - (1386571) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.16
2:33.58
2:43.54
2:44.18
3:01.91

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:32.16
2:33.58
2:43.54
2:44.18
3:01.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
408
338
334
246

WA Pts

420
408
338
334
246

Round

Round

N

I

Date

14/01/24
19/03/23
16/04/22
03/04/22
01/03/20

Date

14/01/24
19/03/23
16/04/22
03/04/22
01/03/20

Meet

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Meet

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Venue

London

Aldershot

Norwich

Aldershot Garrison

Basildon

Venue

London

Aldershot

Norwich

Aldershot Garrison

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Killerwhales 1
Killerwhales 3

1
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 1

Club Swam Under Level
Killerwhales 1
Killerwhales 3

1
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



