Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Gutridge - (1386571) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.16	420	Н	14/01/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Killerwhales	1
2:33.58	408	Н	19/03/23	Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023	Aldershot	Killerwhales	3
2:43.54	338	F	16/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
2:44.18	334	Н	03/04/22	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Aldershot Garrison	Killerwhales	3
3:01.91	246	Н	01/03/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Killerwhales	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.16	420	Н	14/01/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Killerwhales	1
2:33.58	408	Н	19/03/23	Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023	Aldershot	Killerwhales	3
2:43.54	338	F	16/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
2:44.18	334	Н	03/04/22	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Aldershot Garrison	Killerwhales	3
3:01.91	246	Н	01/03/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Killerwhales	1